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PONTUAÇÃO MIRIM
    COPA BETO CARRERO 2023 1a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a TO

1 10 BERNARDO GUBERT- FAUESC 49 0 0 24 24 1

2 11 VICENTE SILVA- FAUESC 44 5 5 22 22 0

3 51 GABRIEL BORGES- FAUESC 40 9 4 20 20 0

4 84 ENZO CERESER- FAUESC 36 13 4 18 18 0

5 21 LORENZO KUHN- FAUESC 32 17 4 16 16 0

6 7 LUIS HENRIQUE- FAUESC 26 23 6 12 14 0

7 80 PIETRO SORBARA- FPRA 26 23 0 14 12 0

8 270 IGOR OHPIS- FPRA 18 31 8 8 10 0

9 95 NICOLAS RAITANI- FAUESC 16 33 2 10 6 0

10 111 MANOEL MARTINS- FAUESC 12 37 4 4 8 0

11 5 ENRICO VERNIERI- FAUESC 6 43 6 6 0
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